
Final

Alias Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Beaver W 115.30 18.66 18.66 17.23 17.23 20.90 1 5 25.90 18.46 18.46 19.48 19.48 15.57 15.57

2 Quickly Downunder S 117.15 18.11 18.11 15.82 15.82 26.47 26.47 25.37 25.37 17.50 17.50 13.88 13.88

3 Fairbanks Sam S 138.60 21.89 21.89 19.23 19.23 22.31 1 5 27.31 20.00 20.00 28.83 28.83 21.34 21.34

4 Major M.D. Driver G 155.24 26.63 26.63 23.89 23.89 25.17 25.17 33.78 33.78 26.39 26.39 19.38 19.38

5 D Professor W 165.15 24.45 24.45 25.26 25.26 33.60 33.60 28.78 10 38.78 23.00 23.00 20.06 20.06

6 Runamuck Kate LG 210.52 31.41 31.41 58.11 4 20 78.11 23.23 23.23 22.77 22.77 26.24 26.24 18.76 10 28.76

7 High Road G 211.06 40.26 10 50.26 30.58 30.58 33.63 33.63 37.42 37.42 34.61 34.61 24.56 24.56

8 Sin Sity Double R LW 232.63 33.32 1 15 48.32 32.53 1 5 37.53 33.95 33.95 54.13 54.13 31.08 31.08 27.62 27.62

9 Sandstone Drifter FN 287.59 42.09 1 15 57.09 59.72 59.72 46.36 3 15 61.36 45.27 10 55.27 29.44 29.44 24.71 24.71

10 Arkansas Ridge Runner CB 337.71 71.99 71.99 52.09 52.09 55.89 1 5 60.89 55.22 55.22 53.48 53.48 44.04 44.04

11 Dixie Dawn C 347.52 76.72 76.72 55.07 1 5 60.07 59.77 59.77 45.39 45.39 58.96 1 5 63.96 41.61 41.61

Clean Shoot

Quickly Downunder

Major M D Driver

Final

Alias Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Dixie Dawn C 347.52 76.72 76.72 55.07 1 5 60.07 59.77 59.77 45.39 45.39 58.96 1 5 63.96 41.61 41.61

2 Arkansas Ridge Runner CB 337.71 71.99 71.99 52.09 52.09 55.89 1 5 60.89 55.22 55.22 53.48 53.48 44.04 44.04

3 Sandstone Drifter FN 287.59 42.09 1 15 57.09 59.72 59.72 46.36 3 15 61.36 45.27 10 55.27 29.44 29.44 24.71 24.71

4 Major M.D. Driver G 155.24 26.63 26.63 23.89 23.89 25.17 25.17 33.78 33.78 26.39 26.39 19.38 19.38

5 High Road G 211.06 40.26 10 50.26 30.58 30.58 33.63 33.63 37.42 37.42 34.61 34.61 24.56 24.56

6 Runamuck Kate LG 210.52 31.41 31.41 58.11 4 20 78.11 23.23 23.23 22.77 22.77 26.24 26.24 18.76 10 28.76

7 Sin Sity Double R LW 232.63 33.32 1 15 48.32 32.53 1 5 37.53 33.95 33.95 54.13 54.13 31.08 31.08 27.62 27.62

8 Quickly Downunder S 117.15 18.11 18.11 15.82 15.82 26.47 26.47 25.37 25.37 17.50 17.50 13.88 13.88

9 Fairbanks Sam S 138.60 21.89 21.89 19.23 19.23 22.31 1 5 27.31 20.00 20.00 28.83 28.83 21.34 21.34

10 Beaver W 115.30 18.66 18.66 17.23 17.23 20.90 1 5 25.90 18.46 18.46 19.48 19.48 15.57 15.57

11 D Professor W 165.15 24.45 24.45 25.26 25.26 33.60 33.60 28.78 10 38.78 23.00 23.00 20.06 20.06
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